

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13227/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2008 in RFA No. 287/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NANJAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKKAYAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv  
Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv  
Res.Nos.29,32,33: Mr. Alok K Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 13.5.2011.

(Dinesh Kumar)  
Sr.P.A.(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master